AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					PAGE OF PAGES	GES			
2. AMENDMEN	IT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DA	ATE	4. REC	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	DJECT NO. (If applicable))	
P00102 See Block 16C			160	23EM001294					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893033	100	7. AD	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901				
EM -Environmental Mgmt Con Bus Ctr EMCBC				Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy					
U.S. Department of Energy				Savannah River Operations					
EM Consolidated Business Center				P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
550 Main Street, Room 7-010 Cincinnati OH 45202					en sc 29802				
	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	, county, State and ZIF	Code)	9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
				(X) 5A					
BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC									
Attn: Byron Sohovich					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
505 King Ave Columbus OH 432012696									
COLUMDUS	OH 432012696			x 10	A.MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N 9303321CEM000080	0.		-	
				- 0	930332ICEM000080				
				10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 11	7510705	FAC LITY CODE			· · · · ·				
11	7519705				2/22/2020				
		11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
each letter o	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	nce to the solicitatio uired) DODIFICATION OF C PURSUANT TO: (Sp	n and this amendment Net CONTRACTS/ORDERS	t, and is Inc 5. IT M CHANC	may be made by letter or electronic communic seceived prior to the opening hour and date sp :rease: \$4 ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes of OF FAR 43.103(b).	SCRIBE	98,362.91 Ed in ITEM 14. NTRACT		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT		O PURSUANT TO AU	ITHORI	TY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	,,,							
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation (2000) and FAR 43.103(b) unilateral									
E. IMPORTANT	Contractor X is not	is required to s	ign this document and	l return	copies to the issuing	g office.			
DUNS Num UEI: KN A. The p Funds in Ş41,498,	ber: 117519705 XDWU1G3E81 urpose of this modif: accordance with BSR	ication is A FINPLAN ligated to	s to obligat No. 31 for	te f FY	wolicitation/contract subject matter where feasib unds to CLIN 0001, Depa 2023. Funds in the amou ereby increasing it from	rtme nt c	51		
"Obligat		reby revis	sed to incre	ease	ract Clause, DEAR 970.5 the total amount of fu				
Continue		a daareest f	and in the solution of the solution	\ ¹	nation designed services in the table of		and effect		
	Ided herein, all terms and conditions of the ID TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)	ie aocument referer	icea in item 9 A or 10A	16A.	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in f NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC				
				Maı	rie A. Garvin				
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15	IC. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNE		
,	Signature of person authorized to signal				Marie A. Garvin		_ 04/26/202	23	
Previous edition	Signature of person authorized to sign)			-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		RD FORM 30 (REV. 11/20)	116)	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 89303321CEM000080/P00102

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC UNIT PRICE ITEM NO. SUPPL ES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT AMOUNT (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Payment: OR for Savannah River U.S. Department of Energy Oak Ridge Financial Service Center P.O. Box 6017 Oak Ridge TN 37831 Period of Performance: 02/16/2021 to 02/15/2026

PAGE

2

OF

2